
EMPOWERING OUR FUTURE
#AligningRealities&Expectations

CAREER
GUIDANCE
CONFERENCE

What’s in Store for You? 

15 Professional Organisations

21 Speakers

Universities & Colleges

Engage with the peak bodies of the
industries on the latest career
developments in their field 

Hear directly from the representatives of 
each industry  

Find out more from our sponsors on the
courses they are offering as a first step
towards your dream job!

About 

Explore Your Future Career Options and
Align Your Expectations with Reality at
Our Career Guidance Conference.
Network with Professionals from Various
Fields and Discover the Path to Your
Dream Job and Success! 11 – 12 May 2024

Rafikah Nordin
03-40411375 (ext113) 
schomos@mma.org.my

SAVE THE DATE!

G Hotel, Georgetown, Penang

9am -5pm

Event Details 

Contact

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS

REGISTER

ADMISSION 
FREE

https://mma.org.my/mmas-career-guidance-conference-2024/
https://forms.gle/gAuCJGJ9szchJWJ79


My Fellow Parents,

It gives us great pleasure to invite you to attend the Malaysian Medical
Association's Career Guidance Conference (MMA's CGC) 2024. Over the years, we
have realised through experience and feedback that the expectations of the current
generation of our workforce is not aligned to the realities of work life. This
predicament is not confined to the realms of the medical fraternity but rather cuts
through all professions.

Therefore, we have for the second time, come up with this conference due to
the overwhelming response and support we received the first time around (in
Kuala Lumpur). This conference strives to address issues that many high school
students have always wanted to know but have had challenges finding out.

The objectives of this event are:
To bring about an awareness of the various career options available
To collaborate with other professional organisations and give insight into real-life
challenges of the various professions
To align expectations and realities of working life in order to make informed
choices
To channel all profits earned towards an Education Fund in aid of student
activities

We have invited prominent and experienced speakers to address the above
issues during this conference. This event is free of cost for students (preferably 15
to 17 years of age) and their parents to attend. It is one of the many CSR projects
undertaken by the MMA. We are being ably supported by private educational
institutions. The participants may choose to visit their booths during the course
of this event. We hope that you will join us and benefit from MMA's CGC.

Dr Sivabala Selvaratnam
Chairman, Organising Committee
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DAY 1: 11TH MAY 2024 (SATURDAY)
TIME TENTATIVE PROGRAMME SPEAKERS

8:30 am Registration

9.15 am

9:45 am

9:00 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3.30 pm

4.00 pm

11:30 am

11:00 am

12:30 pm

12:00 pm

10:00 am

10:30 am

Keynote Address 

Overcoming Life's Challenges

What's Next (after high school)?

The Joys and Challenges of being a Contract
Doctor

The Joys and Challenges of being a Specialist
Doctor in the MOH

BREAK

Occupational Therapy Role in Healthcare

The Joys and Challenges of being a Pharmacist

The Joys and Challenges of being a Dentist

TEA BREAK

Critical Occupations List (MyCOL): My Options

Welcome address by the President of Malaysian
Medical Association (MMA)

Introduction to MMA's CGC by the Immediate Past
President of MMA

The Joys & Challenges of being a Pilot

TEA BREAK

 

MOTA

MPS

MDA

 

TalentCorp

Dr Izz Amirah

Dr Aini Hanan Azmi

YBrs Dr Azizan Binti
Abdul Aziz

YB Dato’ Seri Dr Wan
Azizah Wan Ismail

Dr Muruga Raj
Rajathurai

MAPA

 

Dr Dr Gayathri K.
Kumarasuriar 

EduAdvisor
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DAY 2: 12TH MAY 2024 (SUNDAY)

2.30 pm

TIME

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

2.00 pm

3.30 pm

3.00 pm

4.00 pm

11.30 am

10.30 am

11.00 am

12.00 pm

12.30 pm

1.00 pm

10.00 am

KJ the DJ

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME

Registration

Financing My Education

The Joys and Challenges of being a Lawyer

The Joys and Challenges of creating an App

The Joys and Challenges of being a Teacher

The Joys and Challenges of being a Chef

BREAK

The Joys and Challenges of being a Clinical
Psychologist

The Joys and Challenges of being a YouTuber

TEA BREAK

The Joys and Challenges of being an Engineer

The Joys and Challenges of being a Filmmaker

The Joys and Challenges of being an Architect

The Joys and Challenges of being an Accountant MIA

PAM

MSCP

NUTP

MBCA

 

Ms Faye Ng

Mr Khairy
Jamaluddin

SPEAKERS

 

PTPTN

ATC School of Law,
Penang

Mr Kreshna
Sivapragasam

 

IEM

Mr Sanadtkumar
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PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS
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