

CAREER GUIDANCE CONFERENCE



About

Explore Your Future Career Options and Align Your Expectations with Reality at Our Career Guidance Conference. Network with Professionals from Various Fields and Discover the Path to Your Dream Job and Success!

What's in Store for You?



15 Professional Organisations

Engage with the peak bodies of the industries on the latest career developments in their field



21 Speakers

Hear directly from the representatives of each industry



Universities & Colleges

Find out more from our sponsors on the courses they are offering as a first step towards your dream job!



Event Details

- **HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS**
- 11 12 May 2024 SAVE THE DATE!
- (9am 5pm
 - G Hotel, Georgetown, Penang

Contact

Rafikah Nordin
03-40411375 (ext113)
schomos@mma.org.my







My Fellow Parents,

Association's Career Guidance Conference (MMA's CGC) 2024. Over the years, we have realised through experience and feedback that the expectations of the current generation of our workforce is not aligned to the realities of work life. This predicament is not confined to the realms of the medical fraternity but rather cuts through all professions.

Therefore, we have for the second time, come up with this conference due to the overwhelming response and support we received the first time around (in Kuala Lumpur). This conference strives to address issues that many high school students have always wanted to know but have had challenges finding out.

The objectives of this event are:

- To bring about an awareness of the various career options available
- To collaborate with other professional organisations and give insight into real-life challenges of the various professions
- To align expectations and realities of working life in order to make informed choices
- To channel all profits earned towards an Education Fund in aid of student activities

We have invited prominent and experienced speakers to address the above issues during this conference. This event is free of cost for students (preferably 15 to 17 years of age) and their parents to attend. It is one of the many CSR projects undertaken by the MMA. We are being ably supported by private educational institutions. The participants may choose to visit their booths during the course of this event. We hope that you will join us and benefit from MMA's CGC.

Dr Sivabala Selvaratnam Chairman, Organising Committee





THE OBJECTIVES OF THIS EVENT ARE:

To bring about an awareness of the various career options available

To collaborate with other professional organisations and give insight into real life challenges of the various professions

To align expectations and realities of working life in order to make informed choices

To channel all profits earned towards an Education Fund in aid of student activities







DAY 1: 11TH MAY 2024 (SATURDAY)

DATI: TITH WAT 2024 (SATURDAT)		
TIME	TENTATIVE PROGRAMME	SPEAKERS
8:30 am	Registration	
9:00 am	Welcome address by the President of Malaysian Medical Association (MMA)	YBrs Dr Azizan Binti Abdul Aziz
9.15 am	Keynote Address	YB Dato' Seri Dr Wan Azizah Wan Ismail
9:45 am	Introduction to MMA's CGC by the Immediate Past President of MMA	Dr Muruga Raj Rajathurai
10:00 am	The Joys & Challenges of being a Pilot	МАРА
10:30 am	TEA BREAK	
11:00 am	Overcoming Life's Challenges	Dr Dr Gayathri K. Kumarasuriar
11:30 am	What's Next (after high school)?	EduAdvisor
12:00 pm	The Joys and Challenges of being a Contract Doctor	Dr Izz Amirah
12:30 pm	The Joys and Challenges of being a Specialist Doctor in the MOH	Dr Aini Hanan Azmi
1:00 pm	BREAK	
2:00 pm	Occupational Therapy Role in Healthcare	мота
2:30 pm	The Joys and Challenges of being a Pharmacist	MPS
3:00 pm	The Joys and Challenges of being a Dentist	MDA
3.30 pm	TEA BREAK	
4.00 pm	Critical Occupations List (MyCOL): My Options	TalentCorp



DAY 2: 12TH MAY 2024 (SUNDAY)

TIME	TENTATIVE PROGRAMME	SPEAKERS
8:30 am	Registration	
9:00 am	Financing My Education	PTPTN
9:30 am	The Joys and Challenges of being a Lawyer	ATC School of Law, Penang
10.00 am	The Joys and Challenges of creating an App	Mr Kreshna Sivapragasam
10.30 am	TEA BREAK	
11.00 am	The Joys and Challenges of being an Engineer	IEM
11.30 am	The Joys and Challenges of being an Accountant	MIA
12.00 pm	The Joys and Challenges of being a Teacher	NUTP
12.30 pm	The Joys and Challenges of being a Chef	MBCA
1.00 pm	BREAK	
2.00 pm	The Joys and Challenges of being a Clinical Psychologist	MSCP
2.30 pm	The Joys and Challenges of being a YouTuber	Ms Faye Ng
3.00 pm	KJ the DJ	Mr Khairy Jamaluddin
3.30 pm	The Joys and Challenges of being a Filmmaker	Mr Sanadtkumar
4.00 pm	The Joys and Challenges of being an Architect	PAM



PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS

























MALAYSIAN INSTITUTE OF ACCOUNTANTS













